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Rank Gym

1 NSW

874
875
878
879
880
882

2 VIC

890
891
892
893
894
895

3 QLD

883
884
885
886

Team Score

NSW 331.275

Jazmine Casis
Gillian Chan
ElishalLai
VictoriaManning
Madeleine Nedov
Desnee Richter

VIC 286.600

Brianne Allen
Emma Curry

Emily Dean
Brittany Engellener
CiaraMarasea
Kiara Munteanu

QLD 212375

Abbie Benstead
Emily Conran
Tamika Jones
Eden Tarvit
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Vault

75.800

13.600
12.600
12.325
12.075
12.600
12.600

62.775

12.425
12.625

12.225
12.450
13.050

48.375

11.675
11.600
12.175
12.925

Team Results

Level 18 - All Age Divisions

Session 12
Bars Beam Floor
80.175 91.125 84.175
1 1 1
14.250 16.300 15.350
13.725 14.625 13.400
13.200 15.225 13.425
11.900 14.525 13.650
13.250 16.050 14.150
13.850 14.400 14.200
76.775 72.200 74.850
2 2 2
12.300 10.275 13.675
10.750 12.600 13.375
12.375 10.250 9.825
13.425 11.600 12.225
13.975 12.875 11.625
13.950 14.600 14.125
54.625 55.875 53.500
3 3 3
13.850 13.300 10.775
13.725 11.975 13.550
12.575 14.950 14.225
14.475 15.650 14.950
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